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Krishna Hostel 

Janki Devi Memorial College 
(University of Delhi) 

New Delhi-110060 
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First List for Admission to Krishna Hostel for First Year Students (2023 

2024) First Cut Off -

Date: 07 August 2023 

Below is the merit list of students, who are eligible for admission in the 

Krishna Hostel, JDMC. 
The list will be made available online from 0gth August 2023. Admission 

process for Hostel will start from Tuesday, 08th August 2023 till 11th 
August 2023 between 10 AM to 3 PM. 

Completed forms along with the fees should be submitted in Krishna 

Hostel latest by 11h August 2023, 3PM. 

(a) Admission form, 

" Failing which the seat will be allotted to the next applicant. 
Instructions for the applicants 

1. Please download Admission Form which is available on the Hostel 

website: www. Krishna hostel jdmc.org.in and it can also be 
obtained from the Hostel office during the working hours, Monday to 

Friday between (10 AM to 3 PM). 

2. Candidate has to report to the Krishna Hostel office for admission with 

completed 

(b) Copy of registration form. 

(c) Fully corona vaccinated certificate and other documents as mentioned 
in the Admission Form and on website. 

All enclosed documents have to be duly attested by the students, parents 
and the local guardian. 

3. Hostel Fee of Rs.79, 100/- (Seventy-nine thousand one hundred Rupees 

only) for semester- I has to be paid at the time of admission by either 
DD made in favour of Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel or 

through POS/ NEFT/ RTGS. Details are as follows: 



S.N 

o 1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

Bank Account Number: 8594101053069 
Account Name: Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel 
IFSC Code: CNRBO008594 

Bank Name and Branch -Canara Bank. Janki Devi Memorial 

College Branch, New Delhi-110060 

4. Remaining Hostel fee of Rs. 71500/- will be paid in Semester- I as 

per the notice issued by the Hostel. 

5. For those applicant, who can not come to the Hostel till the given time 

i.e 11" August 23 to deposit the Fee & Form are requested to deposit the 

fee and mail the Payment Slip at krishnahostel 1 8Dgmail.com. Submit all 

the documents after arrival to the Hostel. 

* Kindly check the Krishna Hostel website regularly for all 

information's regarding Hostel Admission. 

All queries will be attended/ entertained by email only, Email ID 

Is krishnahostel I8agmail.com 

Hostel Admission First List (2023-24) 

NAME 

Himashmit 233510000888 

a Sivam 

Anushka 
Bhowmik 

Bhawana 
Solanki 

Rashmi 

Elangbam 

Janhavi 

Dwivedi 

CSAS APPLICATION NO 

Shradha 

233510370125 

233510492422 

233510018681 

233510324588 

233510275724 

COURSE & 

YEAR 
B.A (Hons). 
History 

B.A (Hons). 
History 
B.A (Hons). 
History 

B.A 

(Hons).English 

B.A (Hons). 
English 

B.A 

(Hons).English 

ool23) 
Dki Devi 

Menorial Co 

FATHER'S 
NAME 

Mr Prahlad 

Chandra 

Nath 
Mr. Ashesh 

Bhowmik 
Mr. Om 

Prakash 

Solanki 

Mr. 

Elangbam 
Hemanta 

Singh 

Kumar 

Dwivedi 

CATEGOR 

Mr. Atul 

Sooden 

UR 

UR 

Mr. Deepak EWS 

SC 

UR 

UR 



7. 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

C.Lalvenhi 233511749591 
mi 

Unnati 

Sharma 
Smruti 

Swadipa 
Sahoo 

Kirtika 

Pant 

Pragya 
Arora 

Simran 

Kumari 
Snehal 
Sinha 

Aastha 

Arora 

Divyanka 
Dixit 

Kumari 

Khushi 

Afifa Faridi 

Marium 
Khan 

Pallavi Raj 

Ayushka 
patel 
Deeksha 

Mayuri 
Medhi 

Dakshita 

Sharma 

89856/JDMC/31/1/1/CS 
AS 

233510611411 

233510054961 

233510633338 

233510012873 

233510215378 

233510725492 

233510313142 

233510202590 

233510282030 

80853/JDMC/736/1/1/C 
SAS 

233511612828 

233510296157 

233510327111 

B.A 

233510120937 

(Hons).Sociology 

51353/JDMC/25/1/1CSA B.A (Hons). 

B.A 

(Hons).Sociology 
B.A (Hons). 
Sociology 

B.SC (Hons). 
Maths 

B.SC (Hons). 
Maths 

B.SC (Hons). 
Maths 

B.Com (Hons). 

B.Com (Hons). 

Philosophy 

B.A 

CS 

B.A (Prog). 

B.A (Prog) 

B.A (Prog) 

B.A (Prog) 

B.A (Prog.) 

B.A 

Mr. Robert 

Zoramthan 

(Hons).Political 
Science 

ga 
Mr. Ritesh 

Sharma 
Mr. Deepak 
Ranjan 
Sahoo 

Mr. Ganga 
Prasad Pant 

Mr. Rajesh 
Arora 

Mr. 

Mr. Pankaj 
(Hons).Economi Kumar 

Ravinder 

Mr. 
Dharmbir 

Kumar 

Mr. Lalit 

Kumar 
Mr. 

Mahendra 
Kumar Dixit 

Mr. 

Mozammil 

Kausher 

Faridi 
Mr. Md 

Moquit 
Khan 
Mr. Ram 
Pravesh 
Yadav 

Mr. Lokesh 

Patel 

Mr. 

Omprakash 
Godara 
Mr. Dilip 
Medhi 

B.A (Hons). 
Political Science Kumar 

ST 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

EWS 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

EWS 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

Mr. Sanjeev UR 

gorlosl23) 
Devi Memorial Co 



24. 

25. 

26 

Sakshi 

Manisha 233510580805 

meel 

233510078371 

Alisha 233510956034 

AISHNA 

orlosp3)} 
i Devi Memorial Co 

B.A (Hons). 
Political Science Rajendra 

B.A 

(Hons).Political 
Science 

Mr. 

B.A (Hons). 
Political Science 

Singh 
Mr. Krishan 

Kumar 

Mr. Ram 

Niwas 

UR 

EWS 

OBC 

Principal (Provost) 
Janki Devi Memorial College Giris Hostel 

ir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, New Delhi-11 0060 

Principal (Provost) 
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