

<u>Krishna Hostel</u>

Janki Devi Memorial College



(University of Delhi)

New Delhi-110060

Date: 07 August 2023

<u>First List for Admission to Krishna Hostel for First Year Students (2023-</u> 2024) First Cut Off -

- Below is the merit list of students, who are eligible for admission in the Krishna Hostel, JDMC.
- The list will be made available online from 08th August 2023 . Admission process for Hostel will start from Tuesday, 08th August 2023 till 11th August 2023 between 10 AM to 3 PM.
- Completed forms along with the fees should be submitted in Krishna Hostel latest by 11th August 2023, 3PM.
- Failing which the seat will be allotted to the next applicant. Instructions for the applicants –
 - 1. Please download Admission Form which is available on the Hostel website: **www. Krishna hostel jdmc.org.in** and it can also be obtained from the Hostel office during the working hours, Monday to Friday between (10 AM to 3 PM).

2. Candidate has to report to the Krishna Hostel office for admission with completed-

(a) Admission form,

(b) Copy of registration form.

(c) Fully corona vaccinated certificate and other documents as mentioned in the Admission Form and on website.

All enclosed documents have to be duly attested by the students, parents and the local guardian.

3. Hostel Fee of Rs.79, 100/- (Seventy-nine thousand one hundred Rupees only) for semester- I has to be paid at the time of admission by either DD made in favour of Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel or through POS/ NEFT/ RTGS. Details are as follows: Bank Account Number: 8594101053069 Account Name: Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel IFSC Code: CNRB0008594 Bank Name and Branch – Canara Bank, Janki Devi Memorial College Branch, New Delhi-110060

4. <u>Remaining Hostel fee of Rs. 71500/- will be paid in Semester – II as</u> per the notice issued by the Hostel.

5. For those applicant, who can not come to the Hostel till the given time i.e 11th August 23 to deposit the Fee & Form are requested to deposit the fee and mail the Payment Slip at <u>krishnahostel18@gmail.com</u>. Submit all the documents after arrival to the Hostel.

* Kindly check the Krishna Hostel website regularly for all information's regarding Hostel Admission.

All queries will be attended/ entertained by email only. Email ID

ls krishnahostel18@gmail.com

Hostel Admission First List (2023-24)

S.N	NAME	CSAS APPLICATION NO	COURSE & YEAR	FATHER'S NAME	CATEGOR Y
0 1.	Himashmit a Sivam	233510000888	B.A (Hons). History	Mr Prahlad Chandra Nath	UR
2.	Anushka Bhowmik	233510370125	B.A (Hons). History	Mr. Ashesh Bhowmik Mr. Om	UR SC
3.	Bhawana Solanki	233510492422	B.A (Hons). History	Prakash Solanki	
4.	Rashmi Elangbam	233510018681	B.A (Hons).English	Mr. Elangbam Hemanta Singh	UR
5.	Janhavi Dwivedi	233510324588	B.A (Hons). English	Mr. Deepak Kumar Dwivedi	EWS
6.	Shradha	233510275724	B.A (Hons).English	Mr. Atul Sooden	UR

7.	C.Lalvenhi mi	233511749591	B.A (Hons).Sociology	Mr. Robert Zoramthan ga	ST
8.	Unnati Sharma	89856/JDMC/31/1/1/CS AS	B.A (Hons).Sociology	Mr. Ritesh Sharma	UR
9.	Smruti Swadipa Sahoo	233510611411	B.A (Hons). Sociology	Mr. Deepak Ranjan Sahoo	OBC
10.	Kirtika Pant	233510054961	B.SC (Hons). Maths	Mr. Ganga Prasad Pant	UR
11.	Pragya Arora	233510633338	B.SC (Hons). Maths	Mr. Rajesh Arora	EWS
12.	Simran	233510012873	B.SC (Hons). Maths	Mr. Ravinder	UR
13.	Kumari Snehal Sinha	233510215378	B.Com (Hons).	Mr. Dharmbir Kumar	OBC
14.	Aastha Arora	233510725492	B.Com (Hons).	Mr. Lalit Kumar	UR
15.	Divyanka Dixit	51353/JDMC/25/1/1CSA S	B.A (Hons). Philosophy	Mr. Mahendra Kumar Dixit	EWS
16.	Kumari Khushi	233510313142	B.A (Hons).Economi cs	Mr. Pankaj Kumar	UR
17.	Afifa Faridi	233510202590	B.A (Prog).	Mr. Mozammil Kausher Faridi	UR
18.	Marium Khan	233510282030	B.A (Prog)	Mr. Md Moquit Khan	UR
19.	Pallavi Raj	80853/JDMC/736/1/1/C SAS	B.A (Prog)	Mr. Ram Pravesh Yadav	OBC
20.	Ayushka patel	233511612828	B.A (Prog)	Mr. Lokesh Patel	UR
21.	Deeksha	233510296157	B.A (Prog.)	Mr. Omprakash Godara	OBC
22.	Mayuri Medhi	233510327111	B.A (Hons).Political Science	Mr. Dilip Medhi	SC
23.	Dakshita Sharma	233510120937	B.A (Hons). Political Science	Mr. Sanjeev Kumar	UR

•

٠.

4



24.	Sakshi	233510078371	B.A (Hons). Political Science	Mr. Rajendra Singh	UR
25.	Manisha meel	233510580805	B.A (Hons).Political Science	Mr. Krishan Kumar	EWS
26	Alisha	233510956034	B.A (Hons). Political Science	Mr. Ram Niwas	OBC



.

٠.

Bwas Pal

Principal (Provost) Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel ir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, New Delhi-110060



.